
As of Nov 17, 2019 

 

 

2019-2020 Important Dates 

 

Jot down these dates and be sure to join us for 

interesting and informative get togethers 

 

 

 

Monday November 4, 2019 Luncheon & Boutique Delaire Country Club 

Thursday November 14, 2019 Book Club- Where The 

Crawdads Sing 

 Contact Lois  

loisseinfe@aol.com 

Thursday December 5, 2019 Program Meeting-Elder Law 

 (Susan Brotman presenting) 

South County Civic Ctr 

Thursday December 12, 2019 Book Club- The One Man by 

Andrew Gross 

 Contact Lois  

loisseinfe@aol.com 

Thursday January 16, 2020 Book Club- Next Year in 

Havana by Chanel Cleeton 

 Contact Lois  

loisseinfe@aol.com 

Friday January 17, 2020 Not Just Cards Party & 

Luncheon 

Indian Spring CC 

Wed February 5, 2020 Chai Fidelity Program 

MUST RSVP by Jan 2, 2020 

Delray Beach Playhouse 

Thursday February 13, 2020 Program on Advocacy by our 

Section’s Advocacy Team 

Valencia Falls 

Thursday February 20, 2020 Book Club- Educated, A Memoir 

by Tara Westover 

 Contact Lois  

loisseinfe@aol.com 

Thursday March 12, 2020 Book Club- An American 

Marriage by Tayari Jones 

 Contact Lois  

loisseinfe@aol.com 

Thursday March 19, 2020 Program Meeting- The Caribbean 

and the American presidency 

Dana Sprott presenting at 

South County Civic Ctr 

Monday April 20, 2020 Program Meeting  - Open South County Civic Ctr 

Thursday May 21, 2020 Volunteer Appreciation TBD 

Wednesday June 3, 2020 
Installation/ Program Meeting TBD 

 

Updates to programs and venues will be published in the bulletin.  All dates, times and places 
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As of Nov 17, 2019 

are subject to change. Please check your email for updates. 

 


